
206624C Cherry Bakewell Cheesecake (Chefs Selectio

*206624C*
Pack Size: 1 X 14PP                 

Details: A crunchy biscuit base topped with an almond     
flavour cheesecake made with full fat soft cheese, with   
cherry sauce. Decorated with freeze-dried cherry pieces   
and finished with a drizzle of white chocolate flavoured  
and cherry flavour topping.                               

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Soya, Eggs, Gluten, Milk                                                      

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Celery 

May contain:                   
Nuts                                                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
HANDLING GUIDELINES FROM FROZEN: For best results remove all packaging whilst product 
is still frozen and place on a serving plate. Defrost at 5°C for approximately 8      
hours in a refrigerator. Alternatively remove the required number of slices from      
frozen product and defrost each slice on a plate at 5°C for approximately 3 hours.    

Storage Instructions:          
Keep Frozen -18oC or below.                                                           
Do not refreeze.                                                                      

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Full Fat Soft Cheese (32%) (Full Fat Soft Cheese (MILK), Cornflour, Salt),     
Sugar, Cherry Sauce (10%) (Cherry PurÃ©e, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Modified Maize        
Starch, Water, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Colour (Anthocyanins), Flavouring),   
Shortcake Biscuit Crumb (8%) (Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate,     

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
347 kcal / 1449 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
21.1 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
12.8 g                                                                                

Carbohydrates:                 
35.1 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
26.3 g                                                                                

Fibre:                         
0.6 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
3.9 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          



0.3 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


